
baskets
(suitable for 2 people sharing)

fish basket:                                                                                
deep fried scampi, calamari strips, battered fish fingers, 
breaded whitebait, fries, lemon wedges, spicy marie rose

meat basket:            
lamb kofta, chicken popcorn, chipolata sausages, 
chicken & cheese taquitos, fries, tomato & chilli jam

mains

fish & chips                                                                                
tartare sauce, lemon

chicken korma curry
basmati rice, naan bread

picanha rump steak
grilled black mushroom & tomato, thick cut chips (gf)

vegetable & bean chilli                             
rice, tostadas (ve)

truffled mac & 3 cheeses                                                         
garlic bread, dressed baby leaves (v)

sides 

thick cut chips (v)                                                                
 
cheesy chips (v)                                                                         

green salad                                                                               
toasted pumpkin seeds, balsamic dressing (ve)

buttered seasonal vegetables (v)                                  
 
beer battered onion rings (v)

sweet potato fries (v)                                        

desserts

vanilla cheesecake                                                               
caramel, biscoff

chocolate mint bomb                                                          
blackberries, honeycomb, coulis

sticky toffee pudding                                                    
vanilla ice cream

selection of british cheeses                                           
homemade pear chutney, biscuits

           
£28.50

           
£26.50         

      
           

£17.95

           
£16.50

£22.50
                

£14.50

           
£15.00

 

           
£4.75

           
£5.75

           
£4.75

           
£4.75

           
£4.75

           
£5.00

        
£9.75

           
£9.50

           
£11.00

           
£17.00

                                                                    
£9.95

                                                                      
£11.00

 
                                                       

£12.50

                                                       
£9.75

                                                                    
£9.25

                                                           
£8.00

                                              
£9.95

                                                                 
£10.95

 
                                                                                    

£9.50                                                                                                                             

tapas

cheese loaded fries                                                                       
cheese sauce, bacon bits, sour cream, chives (gf)

spicy bbq loaded fries                                                                         
pulled chicken, cheese
  
tex mex loaded fries                                                            
bean chilli, cheese, guacomole,  sour cream (v)

popcorn chicken                                                         
sriracha mayo

falafel                                                                      
hummus, roasted peppers (ve)

soup of the day                                                              
freshly baked bread roll (ve)

mozzarella sticks                                                    
pesto mayo (v)

calamari strips                                                                 
lemon, tartare sauce

butternut hummus dip                                                                                       
grilled naan bread, tabbouleh (ve)

burgers
gluten free buns are available at an additional charge of £1

add bacon £2.50 | add grilled mushroom £2 | add cheese £2

pork & chorizo burger                                                            
bacon, blue cheese, cranberry sauce

moroccan spiced lamb burger                                
cucumber raita, red onion

wagyu beef burger                                                          
salad, caramelized onion jam, cheddar, 
BBQ Sauce, fries

spinach & falafel burger         
baba ghanoush, dill cucumber, 
pickled red onions (v)

southern fried chicken fillet burger                               
salad, dill pickle, mayo, fries                                                  

                                               
£19.50

                                                                      
£19.50

 
                                                       

£23.00

                                                       
£18.00

                                                                    
£18.50                                                                                                                            

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain traces of the following ingredients: peanuts,
treenuts, soybean. We store produce and display food where allergens are handled and while we try

to keep things separate, we cannot guarantee that any item is allergen free.
prices include vat at the current rate.
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